34
Phone (608) 524-4200     Fax (608) 524-4220     www.zinga.com    C16a
S
P
IN
-O
N
S

LE-03AZ
LE-10AZ
HOW TO ORDER: MFT - XX - XX - X - X - X -XX- XXX
Code Inlet Port Size & Type
18S 1 7/8" - 12 UN(SAE - 24)
2215P 2" (4) Bolt Flange &
1 1/2" NPTF Combination
Code By-Pass Valve Setting
00 No Valve
15 15 PSI
25 25 PSI
50 50 PSI
SE, LE, ZSE, & ZLE Element Data: See Pages 38 & 39
0
5
10
15
20
25
80 100 12020 40 600
ZSE-03
ZLE-03
ZSE-10
ZLE-10 & ZSE-25
ZLE-25
Flow Rate (GPM)
P
re
s
s
u
re
 D
ro
p
 (
P
S
I)
Code No. of Filter Head Modules
1 1 Module
2 2 Modules
Average Pressure Drop Through Clean Single Module Filter
Assembly With 150 SUS Oil At 105° F.
0
5
10
15
20
25
120 150 18030 60 900
LE-100
SE-100